
Y      /     N      /      ?Gary Lang4

Y      /     N      /      ?Andy Glavanovits4

5

NOTES

Dave Rood

2

3

1

2

4

9:20

9:10

3 Starter

5

Starter

Larry Soehrman

Robert Holland

Scott Markley

Dennis Sullivan

Kyle Singleton

Starter

Gary Downing

Mike Egizio

Starter

8:40 1

5

3

3

9:00

8:50

1

3 Rob Robinson

2

4 Michael Stoller

Steve Strange

2 Larry Lyons

3 Jimmy Smith

Ron Palicka

Ron Miller

8:10 1 Brian DeMar

2

Steve Davis

Bob Williams

PLAYER LIST

Dick Schlosser

Gary Hills

2 Ray Waclaw

Tim Quill

5

Mike Christ4

8:00 1

3

3

8:30 1

4

Y      /     N      /      ?

H/C
GAME 

PAID ( )
TEE TIME

FOX BEND MEN'S SENIOR LEAGUE
PLAYER PAIRING LIST

Thursday, July 17th, 2025

PLAYING               NEXT 

WEEK? 

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

David Pugsley Y      /     N      /      ?

Tom Terry

Rich Yoshimura

John McCoy

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

5 Dick Brown

Dave Pardo

2

1

Y      /     N      /      ?

3

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

2

2

4

Starter

1

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?Steve Garrison

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Gross Skins / Net Skins / Closest-To-The-Pin Contests = $15/Player

8:20 1 Tom Terando Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Budd Bieber

Y      /     N      /      ?Al Soboj4

4



NOTES
PLAYER LIST

Gary Hills8:00 1 Y      /     N      /      ?

H/C
GAME 

PAID ( )
TEE TIME

FOX BEND MEN'S SENIOR LEAGUE
PLAYER PAIRING LIST

Thursday, July 17th, 2025

PLAYING               NEXT 

WEEK? 

Gross Skins / Net Skins / Closest-To-The-Pin Contests = $15/Player

Y      /     N      /      ?

2

Jeff Lee

2

3

1

1

Tim Sury

1

Jim Kacanowski

11:00

10:40

11:00

2

4

3

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Jim Danielson

Art Fedro

1

2

5

3

Rich Tartol

1

Tim Lucas

3

4

3

10:50

3

10:10

2

4

4

Don Lass

9:50

9:30

Barry Hafenrichter

1

1

9:40 1

Steve Hatcher

Craig Wrobel

5

1

2

Dennis Dean

10:00

Joe Radzejewski

Rich Forssberg

3

4 Forssberg Nephew

3

Jack Mitz

5

1

Dave Sommerfeld

2

3

10:30

4

2

2

Michael Guyer

3 Ramon Arambula

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Tim Rutsay

John Sammons

John Deitz

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

4

Y      /     N      /      ?5

1

4

4

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?Steve Heinen

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?Charles Suesse10:20

2 Randy Schumacher

Rich Tuck

Y      /     N      /      ?

4

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?



NOTES
PLAYER LIST

Gary Hills8:00 1 Y      /     N      /      ?

H/C
GAME 

PAID ( )
TEE TIME

FOX BEND MEN'S SENIOR LEAGUE
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Thursday, July 17th, 2025

PLAYING               NEXT 

WEEK? 

Gross Skins / Net Skins / Closest-To-The-Pin Contests = $15/Player

11:20 1

4

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

2 Y      /     N      /      ?

3 Y      /     N      /      ?

11:10 1 Y      /     N      /      ?

4

1

3

2

11:00

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?



NOTES
PLAYER LIST

Gary Hills8:00 1 Y      /     N      /      ?

H/C
GAME 

PAID ( )
TEE TIME

FOX BEND MEN'S SENIOR LEAGUE
PLAYER PAIRING LIST

Thursday, July 17th, 2025

PLAYING               NEXT 

WEEK? 

Gross Skins / Net Skins / Closest-To-The-Pin Contests = $15/Player

11:20 1

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

3

4

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

11:30 1

2

Y      /     N      /      ?



NOTES
PLAYER LIST

Gary Hills8:00 1 Y      /     N      /      ?

H/C
GAME 

PAID ( )
TEE TIME

FOX BEND MEN'S SENIOR LEAGUE
PLAYER PAIRING LIST

Thursday, July 17th, 2025

PLAYING               NEXT 

WEEK? 

Gross Skins / Net Skins / Closest-To-The-Pin Contests = $15/Player

4 Y      /     N      /      ?

3 Y      /     N      /      ?

2 Y      /     N      /      ?

12:40 1

2

Y      /     N      /      ?

4 Y      /     N      /      ?

3 Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

3

12:30 1 Y      /     N      /      ?

4 Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

12:20 1

2

2

Y      /     N      /      ?

4 Y      /     N      /      ?

3 Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

3

12:10 1 Y      /     N      /      ?

4 Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

12:00 1 Y      /     N      /      ?

2

11:40 1

3

4

11:30 1

2 Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

3

3

4

11:50 1

4

2

2 Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?



NOTES
PLAYER LIST

Gary Hills8:00 1 Y      /     N      /      ?

H/C
GAME 

PAID ( )
TEE TIME

FOX BEND MEN'S SENIOR LEAGUE
PLAYER PAIRING LIST

Thursday, July 17th, 2025

PLAYING               NEXT 

WEEK? 

Gross Skins / Net Skins / Closest-To-The-Pin Contests = $15/Player

4 Y      /     N      /      ?

3 Y      /     N      /      ?

2 Y      /     N      /      ?

1:00 1 Y      /     N      /      ?

4 Y      /     N      /      ?

3 Y      /     N      /      ?

2 Y      /     N      /      ?

12:50 1 Y      /     N      /      ?


